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PROJECT TITLE :PLAN SHOW
ING THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION OF A RESIDENTIAL APARTMENT IN S.NO: 296/B3, 296/B4, 296/B7, 297/B1,

297/B2 & 298/F1, AT NEAR D.NO: 2-2859, PLOT NO: 33 & 34, W
ARD NO: 2, B.V.REDDY NAGAR, L.B.S.ROAD RESIDENTIAL AREA, PILER VILLAGE &

GRAMA PANCHAYAT, PILER MANDAL, CHITTOOR (DIST).APPROVED L.P.NO: 21/2005/RO/NLR,OW
NER:-1) SRI.C.SRINIVASULU REDDY, S/O.LATE

C.GANGI REDDY,2) SRI.C.SATISH KUMAR REDDY, S/O.C.SRINIVASULU REDDY,3) SMT.K.GAYATHRI, W
/O.K.VENKATACHALAPATHI REDDY,4)

SRI. B.CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY, S/O LATE B.RAMACHANDRA REDDY,5) SRI. N.VAMSI KIRAN REDDY, S/O N.SOMA SUNDAR REDDY.

ISO_A0_(841.00_x_1189.00_MM)

QR CODE

Existing construction proposed to be demolished
Existing structure to be retained

Proposed work including servicies
Existing street / road
Plot / Site lines

COLOR INDEX

W
ork in progress duly sanctioned

Open Space
Drainage and Sewerage work
W

ater Supply work
Deviations
Recreation ground

This is system generated report and does not require any signature.For further confirmation you can access the department website www.apdpms.ap.gov.in with file number.
 Accuracy of Scrutiny Report and Drawing is subject to accuracy of end-user provided data, 3rd party software/hardware/services, etc. W

e are not liable for any damages which may arise from use, or inability to use the Application.

AREA STATEMENT
VERSION NO.: 1.101.99
VERSION DATE: 13/01/2021

PROJECT DETAIL:
Region: ANANTAPUR REGION

Plot Use: Residential
Authority: CHITTOOR URBAN
DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY

Plot SubUse: Residential Apartment Bldg

BA No.: 1175/0006/B/PLR/PLR/2020
Land Use Zone: Residential use Zone

Application Type: GeneralProposal
Main Abutting Road W

idth: 10.06
Project Type: Building Permission

If Plot is abutting to Highway: No
Nature of Development: New

Plot No: 33 & 34
SubLocation: New  / Approved Layout
Areas

Survey No.:
296/B3,296/B4,296/B7,297/B1,297/B2,298/F1

NatureOfSite: Approved Layout
Block No: 21/2005/RO/NLR

Village Name: PILERU
Premises / Door No.: 2-111

Mandal: PLR
North: Vacant land -

Name of Road: LBS ROAD,
South: ROAD W

IDTH - 10.06
W

ard: PILER
East: PLOT NO - 32

Locality: PILERU
W

est: Vacant land -
AREA DETAILS:

SQ.MT.
AREA OF PLOT (Minimum)

(A)
358.74

NET AREA OF PLOT
(A-Deductions)

358.74
Vacant Plot Area

161.83
BUA CHECKResidential Net BUA

787.65
StairCase Area Add in Net BUA

17.76
Net BUA Area

811.49
Total Net BUA Area

811.49
BUILT UP AREA CHECK

Proposed BuiltUp Area
996.47

Total BuiltUp Area
996.47

Parking Area Check
Parking Area

SQ.MT.
Required Parking Area

0.00
Proposed Parking Area

194.08

PLOT

GREEN STRIP

Green Strip

GREEN STRIP
(SCALE 1:100)

SITE PLAN

Area : 17.55

Area : 16.10

Area : 18.12

NO OF FLOORS: 5
BLDG HT: 12.00 MT.
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LTP NAME AND SIGNATURE
STRUCTURAL ENG NAME AND
SIGNATURE

BUILDER NAME AND SIGNATURE
K Jaya Prakash

N. SATHISH KUMAR
23/2019/G1

REG/1175/DEV/0001/2020

Building USE/SUBUSE Details
Building
Name

Building Use
Building
SubUse

Building Type
Building
Structure

Floor Details
Building Fire
Group

Type of Roofs

C (C
SRINIVASULU
REDDY C
SATISH
KUMAR
REDDY K
GAYATHRI B
CHANDRA
SEKHAR
REDDY N
VAMSI KIRAN
REDDY)

Residential
Residential
Apartment
Bldg

Non-Highrise
Building

1 Stilt + 1
Ground + 3
upper floors

Group A1
RCC roof

BUA Checks before and after transfer of setbacks
Name

BuiltUp Area
Plinth Area

Perm
Prop

Perm
Prop

C-1 (C SRINIVASULU
REDDY C SATISH
KUMAR REDDY K
GAYATHRI B
CHANDRA SEKHAR
REDDY N VAMSI
KIRAN REDDY)

787.65
787.64

196.91
196.91

Mortgage Area Details
Name

Mortgage Area
Reqd

Prop
Built Up Area to Mortgage

78.76
80.00

1.10

2.10

1.10

1.00

1.10

1.10

2.10

12.00 mt. Excluding Stilt / Parking Floor

3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

14.75 mt. from GL

2.75

3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

GL Floor Level +14.75 mt.

Floor Level +11.75 mt.

Floor Level +8.75 mt.

Floor Level +5.75 mt.

Floor Level +2.75 mt.

Floor Level +0.00 mt.

TERRACE FLOOR 

STILT FLOOR 

GROUND FLOOR 

FIRST FLOOR 
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THIRD FLOOR 

Lift Machine
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16.85 mt. Total Ht.
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Building :C (C SRINIVASULU REDDY C SATISH KUMAR REDDY K GAYATHRI B CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY N VAMSI KIRAN REDDY)
Floor Name

Total Built Up Area
(Sq.mt.)

Proposed Net BUA
Area (Sq.mt.)

Total Net BUA Area
(Sq.mt.)

Dwelling Units (No.)
Resi.

Stilt Floor
196.91

0.00
11.92

00
Ground Floor

196.91
196.91

196.91
04

First Floor
196.91

196.91
196.91

04
Second Floor

196.91
196.91

196.91
04

Third Floor
196.91

196.91
196.91

04
Terrace Floor

11.92
0.00

11.92
00

Total:
996.47

787.64
811.48

16
Total Number of Same
Buildings:

1

Total:
996.47

787.64
811.48

16
UnitBUA Table for Building :C (C SRINIVASULU REDDY C SATISH KUMAR REDDY K GAYATHRI B CHANDRA SEKHAR REDDY N VAMSI KIRAN REDDY)

Floor

Name
UnitBUA
Type

Gross
UnitBUA
Area

UnitBUA
Area

Deductions
(Area in
Sq.mt.)

Carpet Area
No. of
Rooms

No. of Unit

W
all

GROUND
FLOOR
PLAN

101
FLAT

41.49
41.49

3.69
37.80

4

4
102

FLAT
42.70

42.70
3.02

39.68
4

103
FLAT

41.49
41.49

3.69
37.80

4
104

FLAT
42.70

42.70
3.73

38.97
4

FIRST
FLOOR
PLAN

105
FLAT

42.70
42.70

3.73
38.97

4

4
106

FLAT
42.70

42.70
3.02

39.68
4

107
FLAT

41.49
41.49

3.69
37.80

4
108

FLAT
41.49

41.49
3.69

37.80
4

SECOND
FLOOR
PLAN

109
FLAT

42.70
42.70

3.73
38.97

4

4
110

FLAT
42.70

42.70
3.02

39.68
4

111
FLAT

41.49
41.49

3.69
37.80

4
112

FLAT
41.49

41.49
3.69

37.80
4

THIRD
FLOOR
PLAN

113
FLAT

42.70
42.70

3.73
38.97

4

4
114

FLAT
42.70

42.70
3.02

39.68
4

115
FLAT

41.49
41.49

3.69
37.80

4
116

FLAT
41.49

41.49
3.69

37.80
4

Total:
-

-
673.52

673.52
56.51

617.00
64.00

16.00
General Conditions

No.
General Conditions

1
LTP is responsible for any misrepresentation in above aspects.

2
The norms of the staircase, travel distance, width of exit shall be maintained as per NBC.


